NH3 SEMI-HERMETIC
SCREW COMPRESSORS
ALUMINIUM SERIES
50 Hz & 60 Hz
ALUMINIUM SERIES
NH3 SEMI-HERMETIC SCREW
COMPRESSORS
Product Information
Features & Benefits
Conformity Declaration
Performance data - FSS3 software
Capacity
Product Range
Model Designation
Information Plate
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Technical Data
Operational Limits
Technical and Dimensional Drawings
Oil Circuit Kit
Contacts and Subsidiaries
Aluminium Series
4 FEATURES & BENEFITS
ALUMINIUM SEMI-HERMETICS
SCREW COMPRESSORS
SAFE AND VERSATILE
MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY AND RELIABILITY
IPM MOTOR
Product Information
Product Information
Frascold 's ALUMINIUM screw compressors combine the innovation of the
permanent magnet aluminium motor with the excellent thermodynamic
properties of ammonia (NH₃), offering a high-performance solution for
natural refrigeration.
The semi-hermetic configuration with integrated motor eliminates sealing
and maintenance problems related to shaft sealing, ensuring maximum
reliability and lower maintenance requirements.
The characteristics of ammonia with high energy efficiency and zero
environmental impactensure maximum efficiency and sustainability.
Ideal for industrial, food and processapplications, this series represents the
perfect synergy between advanced engineering and natural refrigeration,
in full compliance with performance and reliabilityrequirements.
5PERFORMANCE DATA - FSS3 SOFTWARE
Product information
Refer to our Frascold Selection Software FSS3 to check the performance of all our compressors.
OPERATING LIMITS
ALL OPERATIONAL DATA
WITH ANY TYPE
OF REFRIGERANT
COOLING CAPACITY
EUROPEAN STANDARD EN12900
At 50Hz
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MANUALS
DRAWINGS
CATALOGUES AND
CERTIFICATIONS
CONFORMITY DECLARATION
Product information
The Frascold Aluminium screw compressors for refrigeration  are intended for installation in refrigeration systems.
The partially-completed machine or machines must comply with the local safety regulations and standards of the place of
installation (within the EU according to EU Directives 2006/42/EC Machinery Directive, 2014/68 / EU Pressure Equipment
Directive, 2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive).
The compressor can only be operated if installed according to the assembly instructions provided in the installation manual.
Commissioning is only possible if the entire system in which it is integrated has been tested and approved according to the
relevant legal provisions.
The standards applied are described in the Manufacturer's Declaration of Incorporation,
in accordance with Directive 2006/42/EC, available at: www.frascold.it
Aluminium Series
6
CAPACITY
Product Information
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided
herein, product specifications and performance may be subject to change without notice. You can find the most up-to-date information
in our Frascold Selection Software FSS3 at the link: https://www.frascold.it/software
60kW
30kW
0 kW
0 kW
120 kW
60kW
180 kW
90kW

INFORMATION PLATE
Product Information
MODEL DESIGNATION
Product Information
Series
FVR       Semi-hermetic screw compressor
 Series Characterisation
Aluminium Ammonia Motor
   Capacity
From 315 to 470 m3/h
Motor size
Rated Power (HP)
All important information to identify the compressor is shown on the data plate.
The production date is contained in the serial number.
The user is responsible for indicating the type of refrigerant.
Compressor model
Volumetric displacement
 /speed
Motor rated voltage
Three-phase alternating current
Motor rated frequency
Identification bar code Identification code Place of production
Starting current
Maximum operating current
Maximum operating pressure
Maximum Standstill pressure
Serial number
  Application
H High/Average evaporation
temperature
L Low evaporation
temperature
FVR   -  L   -   160  -  400  ALU
FRASCOLD SPA
9
Motor power supply 400 / 3 / 50
Technical data and operating limits
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:
While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided herein, product
specifications and performance may be subject to change without notice. You can find the most up-to-date information in our Frascold
Selection Software FSS3 at the link: https://www.frascold.it/software
Models
Volumetric
displacement
MRA Starting
Current
Rated
power
Permitted
speed Maximum
operating
pressure HP
LP mini-
mum
static
pressure
Net
weight
Max Min Max Min
m³/h [A] [A] [HP] [rpm] [bar] [bar] [Kg]
FVR-H-130-315-ALU 379 169 261 < MRA 130 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-H-140-370-ALU 446 198 312 < MRA 140 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-H-160-400-ALU 478 212 365 < MRA 160 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-H-160-470-ALU 562 250 365 < MRA 160 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-L-130-315-ALU 379 169 261 < MRA 130 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-L-140-370-ALU 446 198 312 < MRA 140 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-L-160-400-ALU 478 212 365 < MRA 160 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
FVR-L-160-470-ALU 562 250 365 < MRA 160 3600 1600 30 20.5 749
Aluminium Series
10
ALUMINIUM H
ALUMINIUM H